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1 5462 Klaus Metzenauer Jutta Metzenauer 1955 23 340 700 250 395,00 311,9 500 200 500 300 395,3 100 485 300 225,00 800

2 5281 Petra Brosch Andreas Brosch 1965 51 320 750 250 365,00 69,5 475 200 500 300 354 100 442 400 175,00 900

3 4858 Ulrich Matern Sandra Boy 1973 37 440 600 250 170,00 438,1 500 200 300 600 313,2 100 387 400 200,00 400

4 4816 Stefan Spirkner Franziska Blendl 1972 9 500 750 250 440,00 349,9 435 200 300 400 342,4 100 449 300 0,00 500

5 4783 Dirk Weinzierl Silvia Rogler 1969 41 480 750 100 485,00 0 500 200 500 500 450,9 100 422 350 25,00 400

6 4732 Hans Medele Wolfgang Küppers 1955 35 420 750 0 0,00 321,4 465 200 500 700 0 100 496 400 0,00 800

7 4690 Franz Kettl Johann Reichlmair 1980 61 495 750 175 380,00 361,2 500 200 500 400 302,8 100 321 300 0,00 400

8 4670 Adi Hengge Stephanie Hengge 1973 14 370 750 225 470,00 430,6 500 200 300 400 27,1 100 317 350 0,00 600

9 4615 Stefan Geiger Petra Geiger 1989 39 430 750 225 470,00 447,2 455 200 300 600 0 100 443 300 225,00 100

10 4597 Niclas Dannacker Christopher Dannacker 1972 18 485 450 225 0,00 411,4 500 200 200 500 333,1 100 427 350 0,00 900

11 4557 Matthias Pfau Doris Pfau 1972 44 450 750 225 140,00 150,2 500 200 500 600 0 100 492 350 250,00 300

12 4524 Thomas Schilling Tina Schilling 1980 62 305 750 150 200,00 413 500 200 500 200 362,1 100 499 350 0,00 300

13 4496 Manfred George Karola Küneth 1983 38 290 750 250 275,00 147,8 480 200 300 600 279,8 100 338 350 225,00 200

14 4425 Moritz Schneider Heike Schneider 1950 22 435 750 250 0,00 0 385 200 500 600 435,3 100 130 400 175,00 500

15 4416 Jürgen Beck Oliver Kuhn 1964 34 330 450 125 320,00 374,1 430 200 500 500 352,5 100 364 300 0,00 400

16 4407 Eberhard HansNowak Jörg Rummel 1977 28 360 750 150 20,00 415,1 500 200 300 200 368,7 100 353 350 0,00 700

17 4374 Michael Hagenauer Peter Grethler 1962 8 425 750 175 0,00 284,4 395 200 500 400 0 100 445 350 175,00 600

18 4355 Gerhard Duile Horst Neubacher 1972 30 270 650 225 125,00 0 380 200 500 300 417 100 433 350 175,00 500

19 4325 Brigitte Grochut Oliver Grochut 1988 33 325 600 200 0,00 390,7 415 200 300 200 278,5 100 416 400 225,00 600

20 4316 Albert Reinhart Lou Marvin Reinhart 1957 6 445 550 225 500,00 456,1 500 200 200 400 0 100 310 300 175,00 400

21 4302 Andreas Bauer Maria Bauer 1958 24 350 750 250 290,00 0 405 200 500 400 49,2 100 483 400 175,00 300

22 4272 Günther Schwanitz Andrea Schwanitz 1967 16 465 750 75 155,00 373,1 440 200 300 400 0 100 429 350 0,00 700

23 4264 Michael Sittenauer Raphael Sittenauer 1965 26 460 750 200 65,00 0 410 200 500 400 117,4 100 372 350 200,00 600

24 4208 Angelika Schlegel Carin Achter 1962 17 315 800 225 0,00 246,8 365 200 300 400 0 100 321 300 250,00 700

25 4202 Uli Becker Anja Becker 1967 12 390 550 225 320,00 387,1 500 200 300 400 0 100 420 350 150,00 300

26 4175 Horst Dallmann Edda Dallmann 1956 25 380 450 225 245,00 0 500 200 500 400 216 100 439 400 0,00 500

27 4157 Andreas Kießling Ulrike Kießling 1969 15 355 750 25 0,00 146,9 355 200 500 400 232 100 398 350 0,00 700

28 4144 Bettina Dannacker Thomas Dannacker 1965 11 285 750 225 0,00 468,6 500 200 300 400 0 100 350 350 0,00 500
29 4067 Michael Reichhold Petra Reichhold 1938 1 455 500 0 0,00 185 425 200 500 700 343 100 464 350 0,00 300

30 4048 Kerstin Schusser Rudolf Schusser 1988 19 275 750 200 0,00 231,7 390 200 500 600 70,8 100 355 150 0,00 500

31 4034 Markus Ertl Annemarie Ertl 1968 31 335 250 225 410,00 327,8 415 200 300 400 0 100 431 300 175,00 500

32 3977 Hans Jörg Kossmann Anke Kossmann 1972 45 215 350 225 455,00 427,3 470 200 300 200 0 100 450 350 250,00 200

33 3837 Gabriele Taubmann Kurt Taubmann 1986 54 265 200 250 380,00 0 500 200 500 400 163 100 444 300 0,00 400

34 3800 Johann Simmerl Rita Simmerl 1987 60 475 750 225 0,00 391 500 200 200 500 0 100 334 300 0,00 300

35 3784 Klaus Schönwetter Roswitha Schönwetter 1967 50 0 750 250 80,00 449,9 445 200 300 200 0 100 459 350 0,00 200

36 3780 Peter Kentel Claudia Kentel 1968 13 0 700 200 215,00 235,1 380 150 200 400 0 100 500 300 0,00 400

37 3777 Rolf Thelen Isolde Böhringer-Thelen 1977 32 385 450 225 365,00 0 500 150 200 400 224,7 100 412 350 0,00 400

38 3733 Max Kroker Moni Kroker 1953 7 365 750 225 0,00 373,3 495 200 200 200 0 100 290 350 250,00 300

39 3717 Martin Deggelmann Jeanette Kaiser 1987 53 280 500 175 320,00 232,8 385 200 500 200 0 100 454 350 0,00 300

40 3713 Andreas Brachem Andrea Brachem 1969 48 395 450 225 140,00 0 500 200 300 100 448,1 100 350 350 250,00 300

41 3676 Dr. Michael Stingl Sarah Kronsbein 1962 43 415 700 225 0,00 153,5 460 200 500 200 0 100 387 250 200,00 300

42 3673 Ulrich Gebauer Sylke Dorbritz 1955 46 295 300 250 0,00 0 500 150 500 300 0 100 373 300 200,00 700

43 3627 Horst Sittenauer Ingrid Sittenauer 1975 27 250 750 200 0,00 0 415 200 500 100 0 100 337 350 175,00 500

44 3583 Karlheinz Frank Gabi Frank 1981 21 375 400 225 155,00 252,6 380 200 300 300 228,5 100 392 250 0,00 400

45 3573 George Gluch Christina Kuth 1971 58 405 450 125 0,00 384,7 500 200 500 200 462,2 100 393 250 0,00 8

46 3453 Friedrich Rohlfing Matthias Kükenshöner 1991 52 400 400 225 20,00 341 500 200 300 100 399,7 100 317 350 0,00 200

47 3411 Ludwig Finkenzeller Marianne Loibl-Finkenzeller 1972 29 410 450 250 170,00 55,1 420 200 500 300 0 100 416 350 0,00 200

48 3400 Herbert Brinse Angela Brinse 1943 5 300 650 250 0,00 0 450 100 500 400 0 100 300 350 0,00 300

49 3332 Johann Katzenbogen Ingrid Katzenbogen 1990 56 310 700 225 0,00 0 500 150 300 200 0 100 382 350 225,00 200

50 3234 Martin Ache Petra Ache 1964 4 255 700 250 0,00 0 490 200 300 200 0 100 444 350 0,00 200

51 3197 Frank Querfurth Sylvia Cottin-Querfurth 1964 42 220 350 225 305,00 0 375 100 300 300 0 100 442 300 0,00 400

52 3114 Christa Hoffmann-Posluszny Peter Blum 1993 55 240 450 150 410,00 327,6 485 100 200 100 0 100 391 200 0,00 200

53 3082 Günter Reuter Waltraud Reuter 1991 40 245 450 0 335,00 0 500 200 300 400 0 100 347 350 0,00 100

54 2944 Florian Ellerbeck Sabrina Haug 1982 49 345 300 225 0,00 0 380 150 100 200 204,3 100 335 350 200,00 400

55 2874 Volker Eschweiler Ingrid Eschweiler 1958 3 225 250 250 170,00 0 400 200 300 0 0 100 429 50 225,00 500

56 2854 Manfred Ellerbeck Hannelore Ellerbeck 1987 59 470 350 250 20,00 0 370 200 200 100 0 100 364 300 200,00 400

57 2824 Wolfgang Keil Renate Keil 1986 57 230 800 150 410,00 0 425 150 200 100 0 100 389 100 0,00 0

58 2783 Pierre Oblinger Christian Oblinger 1988 20 235 450 250 0,00 0 380 100 500 0 0 100 453 250 0,00 300

59 2336 Klaus Rieder Markus Rohr 1953 2 490 500 250 0,00 0 0 50 300 200 0 100 461 0 175,00 300

60 2200 Bernhard Enning Gerhard Enning 1968 47 260 150 25 0,00 0 360 100 200 300 0 50 465 100 250,00 200

61 750 Georg Grill Anna-Maria Olma 1973 10 0 0 250 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 0 0,00 0


